
FEATURES

FINISH OPTIONS
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Stores bottles horizontally in a distinguished 
way and allows moisture to the cork. 

Sleek, modern design.

Scratch and mar resistant.
Paired with Ultra M10 threaded 
insert (included in packaging).

Crafted from lightweight, durable material.

CAD blocks available.
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Brushed 
Aluminum

ULTRA WINE PEGS
HZ (Label-Out)

SINGLE DEEP

Units: Inches

Max. Panel Material Thickness: 1/2”

Bore: 25/64”

Minimum
 Horizontal SpacingUnits: Inches

Minimum 
Vertical 
SpacingThread:  M10 -1.5

0.75

0.39 0.55

0.770.55

4.25
5.00
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ULTRA WINE PEGS
HZ (Label-Out)

DOUBLE DEEP

Minimum 
Vertical  
SpacingThread:  M10 -1.5

0.39
0.75

9.00
8.25

0.55

0.55

0.77
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ULTRA WINE PEGS
HZ (Label-Out)

TRIPLE DEEP

Minimum 
Vertical  
SpacingThread:  M10 -1.5

0.39
0.75

0.55 0.55

0.77

12.25
11.50
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